AC23 Relay - Einzelstarter
Startliste nach Kategorien
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Stnr

Chipnr

Offen Kurz (8)

28
29
31

18
19
21
24

Offen Lang (10)

33
34
35
36

1
11
14
25
30

8190841
8060166
8222811

8180108
8110125
8220227

5455

8445443
8200030
8107107
8450045

8111227
771216
8031031
8072897
435465

Neulinge (2)

12

49706

Family (21)

23
22
20
17
16

32
27
26
15

g
NOOOWNWAUI O

9050766
5458
7659

8080712
5428

8444408
46248
2150480
8440441
7409
7407
7402
8330055
5316
339021
8118844
7422
7416
7425

Name

2,8 km 195 Hm

Otto Venhauer
Thomas Egger
Barbara Angermann
Vakant

Katja Helminger
Sophia Asseg
Herlinde Hinterplattner
Ulrike Salzbacher

3,7 km 235 Hm

Simon Ballik
Maria Tulban
Philipp Haider
Wolfgang Werther
Vakant

Andreas Ban

Jan Zazgornik
Karl Pongratz
Florian Weindl
Richard Werner

2,5km 98 Hm

Gabi Lang
Vakant

1,9 km 82 Hm

Claudia Gruber

Lara Glasner

Karla Hinterplattner
Ludwig Brawisch
Mia Gattringer
Vakant

Vakant

Severin Haider

Mira Veitsberger
Albert Imriska
Maximilian Lang
Hannah Wiemers
Georg+1 Eder
Wendlinger
Andi+D+S Rameder
Thomas+C+M+M Rameder
Mattias Lang
Simone Ritter
Judith+2 Mack-Zazgornik
Nina+L Obczovski
Stefanie Weber

Jg

Verein

12P

41
66
72

08
10
75
85

OLCU Viktring

Orienteering Innsbruck Imst
SU Klagenfurt

Vakant

HSV Wals

Leibnitzer AC OLG

MTV Hernals

Naturfreunde Linz

16 P

06
00
76
54

81
77
52
97
50

WAT-OL

WAT-OL

WAT-OL

WATV

Vakant

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV GrofRmittel

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Linz

SSV Dornbirn Schoren

12P

83

HSV Pinkafeld
Vakant

9P

Naturfreunde Linz
Naturfreunde Linz

MTV Hernals

HSV Wals

HSV Ried

Vakant

Vakant

WAT-OL

OC Furstenfeld
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
HSV Pinkafeld

FUN-OL NO

HSV Grol3mittel

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
Vereinslos
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